
For further information please contact our reservations team  
on 5950 8777 or email info@peninsulahotsprings.com

peninsulahotsprings.com

what’s on in january – summer 2023

Peninsula Summer Music Festival  

Clancy McLeod
Monday 2 January 7pm – 8pm

Amphitheatre Stage

Peninsula Summer Music Festival  

ZöJ (Gelareh Pour)
Wednesday 4 January 7pm – 8pm

Amphitheatre Stage

Peninsula Summer Music Festival  

Jalgany/Nola Lauch  
+ Inventi Ensemble

Friday 6 January 7pm – 8pm
Amphitheatre Stage

sunday session 
Duo Sarava

Sunday 29 January 2pm – 5pm
Bath House café stage

sunday session 
Mijo Biscan

Sunday 8 January 2pm – 5pm
Bath House café stage

sunday session 
Calmer Miles

Sunday 15 January 2pm – 5pm
Bath House café stage

sunday session 
Pete Miller

Sunday 22 January 1pm – 4pm
Bath House café stage

sunday session 
Simon Hudson

Sunday 1 January 2pm – 5pm
Bath House café stage

Peninsula Summer Music Festival  

Artamidae  
String Quartet

Wednesday 11 January 3pm – 4pm
Amphitheatre Stage

Artist In Residence S2 Showcase  

Greg Arnold (Things  
Of Stone & Wood) 
Friday 20 January 7pm – 8pm

Amphitheatre Stage

lunar new year gala 
celebrations 

Sunday 22 January 5pm – 9pm
Amphitheatre Stage

Showcase Performance  

Carus Thompson 
Wednesday 25 January 7pm – 8pm

Amphitheatre Stage

daily guest  
movement class

Yoga or Mat Pilates 
Daily 7.30am  

Wellness Centre Studio

fire and ice
Available daily 9.30am, 12pm, 2pm

Glamping guests only 4pm, 5pm 
(subject to availability)

Fire & Ice area

body clay
Available daily  

10.30am, 1pm and 3pm 
(subject to availability)

Clay Ridge

hot springs yoga
Available daily 9.15am  

 (Qigong will replace this during the 
Lunar Festival starting on 22 Jan)

Amphitheatre Stage


